
 

Fri June 8 St. Paul Park 6:00 PM
Fri June 8 St. Paul Park 8:00 PM

Sat June 9 East Ridge 7:00 PM
Sun June 10 Eagan 1:30 PM
Sun June 10 Excelsior 4:00 PM

Mon June 11 @ Hill-Murray 6:00 PM
Tue June 12 @ Tri-City Red - Moundview HS 6:00 PM
Wed June 13 Arcade 6:00 PM
Wed June 13 Hamline Red 8:00 PM
Sun June 17 Hill-Murray 6:00 PM
Wed June 20 Rosetown 6:00 PM

Fri June 22 New Ulm Gold, MN 2:30 PM - GR Legion Field
Fri June 22 Grand Rapids, MN 7:30 PM - GR Legion Field
Sat June 23 Marshall, MN 9:30 AM - Portage Park - Cohasset
Sat June 23 Richfield, MN 2:00 PM - Portage Park - Cohasset
Sun June 24 Seeds - TBD TBD

Mon June 25 Tri-City Maroon - Midway 8:00 PM
Tue June 26 @ Hamline Red - Highland HS 6:00 PM
Wed June 27 Tri-City Red 6:00 PM
Thur June 28 @ Rosetown - Midway 6:00 PM

    
Sun July 1 @ Roseville East-Concordia Acad. HS 6:00 PM
Mon July 2 @ WBOrange - Cty E & WB Ave. 6:00 PM
Tue July 3 Roseville East 6:00 PM

Thur July 5 @ Fargo ND Post 2 5:00 PM
Thur July 5 @ Fargo ND Post 2 7:00 PM

Fri July 6 Worthington 2:30 PM
Sat July 7 TBD TBD
Sat July 7 TBD TBD

Mon July 9 @ Arcade - Johnson HS 6:00 PM
Tue July 10 WB Orange 6:00 PM
Wed July 11 @ Hamline Purple - Cretin HS 6:00 PM

Jim Hanus Gopher Classic
Fri July 13 Grand Forks, ND 9:00 AM
Fri July 13 New Ulm Gold, MN 7:00 PM
Sat July 14 St. Louis Park, MN 4:30 PM
Sat July 14 Sartell, MN 7:00 PM
Sun July 15 Yankton, ND 7:00 PM

Mon/Tue July 16/17 Championship Rounds TBD

Tue July 17 Hamline Purple 6:00 PM
Thur July 19 @ Tri-City Maroon - Irondale HS 6:00 PM

4th District Play-Offs State Tournament - Chaska, Minnesota
          Tuesday  July 24 - Saturday July 28           Friday Aug 3 - Monday Aug 6

4th District Banquet Region Tournament - Central Plains - Dickinson, ND
           Monday July 30           Thursday August 9 - Monday August 13

Shelby, NC
Friday August 17 - Tuesday August 21

Coaches Classic at Kuenkel Field

36th Annual Grand Rapids Invitational

Alexandria Invitational
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